

BentoLiner[®]SW Granules

BentoLiner®SW Granules are specially selected sodium bentonite granules, with a high water absorption capacity forming a waterproof paste when wetted.

Use

BentoLiner®SW Granules are used to seal BentoLiner®SW around slab penetrations and pile heads. They are used to seal horizontal laps of membrane applications correct minor cracks in the substrate prior to membrane application. The waterproof paste is creating a secondary fillet in slab/wall injuctions. It does not contain hazardous contents.

Application Method

BentoLiner[®]SW Granules are to be activated using potable water. The area of application must be free of dirt, debris and contaminants. Do not apply the product into standing water. Avoid excessive water dosing as it may cause bleeding or segregation. It can be applied as granules in confinement.

Product Specifications

Property	Value
Composition	High quality sodium bentonite
Colour	Gray
Form	Granular
Moisture Content	8-13 %
Swell Index	24 ml/2 g (min.)
Packaging	25 kg bags
Shelf Life	24 months if stored properly in undamaged original sealed packaging between +5° C and +25° C in dry conditions.
Chemical Base	100% natural mineral, Montmorillonite

SOLMAX is a leading manufacturer and marketer of geosynthetic lining products and services.

We've built a reputation of reliability through our dedication to providing consistency of product, price and protection to our global customers.

Our commitment to innovation, our focus on quality and our industry expertise allow us the flexibility to collaborate with our clients to develop a custom, purpose-fit solution.

For more information on this product and other, please visit us at SOLMAX.com, call 49.40.767420 or contact your local sales office.

This Information is provided for reference purposes only and is not intended as a warranty or guarantee. SOLMAX assumes no liability in connection with the use of this Information. Specifications subject to change without notice. SOLMAX and other trademarks in this document are registered trademarks of SOLMAX in the United States and certain foreign countries. 19-05-23-BLIR-SWG-E